
Horashchenkova Hanna Pavlivna

Сategory Family member

Last position

Державна інспекція ядерного регулювання України, 

начальник Відділу міжнародного співробітництва та

європейської інтеграції 

May 1, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration 

1.97 
Expand  

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
114 365,00 UAH

2. overall value of the property and assets 10 030 548,00 UAH
exceeds income 699 308,00 UAH in 14.3435 times
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Horashchenkova Dariia Oleksiivna daughter —

Horashchenkova Anastasiia Oleksiivna daughter —

Horashchenkov Oleksii Mykolaiovych 

Administration of President of Ukraine , 

Assistant to President 

husband —

Horashchenkov Daniil Oleksiiovych son —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8469
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8469
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19703
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19703
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19703
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19703


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
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Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Державна інспекція ядерного

регулювання України,

начальник Відділу

міжнародного

співробітництва та

європейської інтеграції

17 945,98 11

567,40

2019 Державна інспекція ядерного

регулювання України,

начальник Відділу

міжнародного

співробітництва та

європейської інтеграції

17 945,98 11

567,40

2018 Державна інспекція ядерного

регулювання України,

начальник Відділу

міжнародного

співробітництва та

європейської інтеграції

18 967,64 19

786,53

2017 Державна інспекція ядерного

регулювання України,

начальник Відділу

міжнародного

співробітництва та

європейської інтеграції

1 260,24 14

189,74

2016 State Inspection of Nuclear

Regulation of Ukraine, Head of

Unit of International

Cooperation and European

Integration

745,81 9 085,58

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1


Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2015 State Inspection of Nuclear

Regulation of Ukraine, Head of

Unit of International

Cooperation and European

Integration

5 789,61 63

493,93
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAHUSD EUROther

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 50

000,00

85

000,00

5

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 50

000,00

85

000,00

5

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 300

000,00

— 5

000,00

— 75

000,00

— 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — — — — 

2017 Cash — 25

000,00

5

000,00

— 75

000,00

— 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash — 25

000,00

5

000,00

— 75

000,00

— 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAHUSD EUROther

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits — — — — — — 

2015 Cash — 25

000,00

5

000,00

— 75

000,00

— 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 193.54 sq. m 

(2) 

2019 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 193.54 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 88.9 sq. m (1)

2017 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 88.9 sq. m (1)

2016 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 88.9 sq. m (1)

2015 1000.0 sq. m (1) — 88.9 sq. m (1)

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • BMW 320i 2017

2019 • BMW 320i 2017

2018 • BMW 320i 2017

2017 • TOYOTA Land Cruiser Prado

2004

2016 • TOYOTA Land Cruiser Prado

2004

2015 • TOYOTA Land Cruiser Prado

2004

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e447e0-ad07-436a-a053-06ca18aae02b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f08c27ad-9eb7-4577-9444-809313a8447a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf934010-0e24-469a-a86c-ee152cdafa1b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fd60305-098b-449b-8f2e-f7506427607c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cc586ad-c659-4b89-b9f7-a9b719eb4fa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c553487a-76bf-4d25-af00-cb8d47234a16
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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